
                                       

  المراحل لجميع 2020-2019فصل الدراسي الثاني للعام الدراسي للجدول الامتحانات النهائية                      

 

Date  Day stage st1 stage nd2 stage rd3 stage th4 stage th5 

26/07/2020 Sunday  Human anatomy  Pharmacology  Endocrine Neurosciences  

27/07/2020 Monday   physiology    

28/07/2020 Tuesday  Arabic language     

29/07/2020 Wednesday     Hematology   

30/07/2020 Thursday  English language histology Internal Medicine  Radiology  

31/07/2020 Friday       

01/08/2020 Saturday       

02/08/2020 Sunday  Physiology  

Medical   
parasitology Urology   

03/08/2020 Monday      Ophthalmology  

04/08/2020 Tuesday  
Computer 

Science 

Human 
anatomy  

Family & community 
medicine  

05/08/2020 Wednesday    General surgery  

Gynaecology & 
obstetrics 

06/08/2020 Thursday  Medical biology   Behavioral sciences  

07/08/2020 Friday   Embryology Medical virology   

08/08/2020 Saturday     Pediatrics  Rheumatology  

09/08/2020 Sunday  Medical physics 

Molecular 
biology     

10/08/2020 Monday    Pathology    

11/08/2020 Tuesday     
Gynaecology & 

obstetrics  Surgical Emergency 

12/08/2020 Wednesday       

13/08/2020 Thursday  
Biochemistry & 

metabolism 

Clinical 
chemistry  

Family & 
community 

medicine Forensic medicine  Pediatrics 


